
TotalNo Name Car Cl Run 1 Hats Run 2 Hats Run 3 Hats Run 4 Hats Run 5  Hats OR Class
 Outright Results
BLCC AX RD 4

14/09/2013
Run 6  Hats

390.84121 John Austin EVO Lancer F 78.883 0 78.985 0 78.967 0 77.845 0 78.229 0 1 176.917 0

393.3518 Ash Findlay Subaru WRX F 79.888 1 79.135 0 79.661 0 79.513 0 78.072 0 2 276.969 0

405.91723 Steven Smith Motor Pro I 82.892 0 81.25 0 81.572 0 80.396 0 81.894 0 3 180.805 0

408.94832 Gareth Clark T5V I 84.167 0 82.851 0 81.257 0 81.415 0 81.775 0 4 281.65 0

411.57416 Ben McKee Subaru Liberty F 83.657 0 82.259 0 82.636 0 82.038 0 80.984 0 5 379.201 1

416.09220 Greg Brad Pitt Mazda GTR F 85.4 0 83.949 0 83.979 0 83.343 0 82.567 0 6 482.254 0

417.53222 Mick Goossens Subaru RX F 83.837 0 83.695 0 84.644 0 85.263 0 82.136 0 7 583.22 0

417.94910 Paul Hocking Pulsar C 84.735 0 84.168 0 85.791 0 86.433 0 81.634 0 8 181.621 0

422.72317 Shane Ratcliffe Subaru WRX F 86.042 0 84.443 0 84.519 0 88.034 0 85.25 0 9 682.469 0

427.4245 Paul Gladman Ford Laser B 86.245 1 84.739 0 86.975 0 86.621 0 84.282 0 10 184.807 0

428.8088 Sam Quick Gemini/Pulsar C 87.854 0 94.458 0 87.905 0 85.138 0 84.093 0 11 283.818 0

435.88512 Darren Hetherington Mitsubishi Sigma D 87.815 0 87.97 0 97.269 0 88.947 0 85.501 0 12 185.652 0

436.05427 Leon Pegg Gemini H 89.41 0 88.146 0 88.72 0 88.076 0 85.509 0 13 185.603 0

436.35629 Reg Johnson Galant I 87.926 0 88.394 0 90.664 0 88.159 0 86.408 0 14 385.469 0

437.09426 Clinton Harris Datsun 1600 H 88.54 0 131.388 0 87.955 0 88.309 0 86.981 0 15 285.309 0

440.1911 Anthony Attard Lancer A 88.815 0 88.464 0 90.115 1 89.142 0 86.82 0 16 186.95 0

447.64624 Rod Hall Gemini I 91.524 0 88.792 0 89.966 0 89.778 0 89.943 0 17 489.167 0

447.967 Clive Howse Toyota Corolla C 92.284 0 90.623 0 89.582 0 88.689 0 90.715 0 18 388.351 0

449.84933 Clint Reeder Motor Pro I 89.909 1 88.18 1 97.565 1 95.706 0 83.597 0 19 582.457 0

453.72930 Sean Payne Bluebird/Subaru F 95.197 1 96.327 0 85.799 0 89.097 0 82.309 0 20 70 0

455.5836 Robert Dekker Nissan Silvia B 92.701 0 93.928 1 94.08 0 91.228 0 89.368 0 21 288.206 0

455.88631 Arron MR PREZ Sec Commode I 91.197 0 91.985 0 91.551 0 92.466 0 88.687 0 22 696.975 0

456.84336 Sharon Ange Pitt Mazda GTR L 95.081 0 90.93 0 89.884 0 90.106 0 94.094 0 23 191.829 0

458.5424 Wayne Sanders Supra B 92.252 0 94.095 0 93.327 0 91.928 0 91.367 0 24 389.668 0

461.1312 Richard Farrar Toyota Corolla A 102.424 1 93.077 0 93.241 0 91.619 0 88.813 0 25 289.381 1

463.12735 Kate Meyer Gemini L 95.241 0 93.96 0 91.494 0 93.254 0 92.977 0 26 291.442 0
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467.70411 Matthew Davies Ford Escort D 96.309 0 95.396 1 93.935 0 94.165 0 92.473 0 27 290.822 0

471.00225 Marc Salter Toyota Corolla H 94.568 0 95.854 0 94.398 0 97.784 1 93.995 0 28 392.187 0

475.19115 Michael Sanders Supra B 97.971 0 93.97 0 96.32 0 95.284 0 91.646 0 29 4104.819 0

521.50534 Heath Salter Ford Laser J2 105.235 0 97.129 0 99.496 1 111.172 1 98.473 0 30 1874.676 0

560.98514 Paige Haddon Camira J2 114.607 0 106.726 0 109.352 1 108.697 0 125.065 0 31 2116.603 0

578.1919 Andrew Bayley Corolla C 121.786 0 117.466 0 114.639 0 114.502 0 115.822 0 32 4115.762 0

597.93237 Brittney Haddon Camira J2 120.132 0 121.388 1 115.144 0 116.26 0 131.64 0 33 3120.008 0
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Cl Run6 Hat

A0-1800cc Standard

440.1911 Anthony Attard Lancer A 88.815 0 0 90.115 1 89.142 0 86.82 0 16 188.464 86.95 0

461.1312 Richard Farrar Toyota Corolla A 102.424 1 0 93.241 0 91.619 0 88.813 0 25 293.077 89.381 1

BOver 1800cc Standard

427.4245 Paul Gladman Ford Laser B 86.245 1 0 86.975 0 86.621 0 84.282 0 10 184.739 84.807 0

455.5836 Robert Dekker Nissan Silvia B 92.701 0 1 94.08 0 91.228 0 89.368 0 21 293.928 88.206 0

458.5424 Wayne Sanders Supra B 92.252 0 0 93.327 0 91.928 0 91.367 0 24 394.095 89.668 0

475.19115 Michael Sanders Supra B 97.971 0 0 96.32 0 95.284 0 91.646 0 29 493.97 104.819 0

C0-1800cc Modified

417.94910 Paul Hocking Pulsar C 84.735 0 0 85.791 0 86.433 0 81.634 0 8 184.168 81.621 0

428.8088 Sam Quick Gemini/Pulsar C 87.854 0 0 87.905 0 85.138 0 84.093 0 11 294.458 83.818 0

447.9607 Clive Howse Toyota Corolla C 92.284 0 0 89.582 0 88.689 0 90.715 0 18 390.623 88.351 0

578.1919 Andrew Bayley Corolla C 121.786 0 0 114.639 0 114.502 0 115.822 0 32 4117.466 115.762 0

DOver 1800cc Modified

435.88512 Darren Hetheringto Mitsubishi Sigma D 87.815 0 0 97.269 0 88.947 0 85.501 0 12 187.97 85.652 0

467.70411 Matthew Davies Ford Escort D 96.309 0 1 93.935 0 94.165 0 92.473 0 27 295.396 90.822 0

FFour Wheel Drive

390.84121 John Austin EVO Lancer F 78.883 0 0 78.967 0 77.845 0 78.229 0 1 178.985 76.917 0

393.35018 Ash Findlay Subaru WRX F 79.888 1 0 79.661 0 79.513 0 78.072 0 2 279.135 76.969 0

411.57416 Ben McKee Subaru Liberty F 83.657 0 0 82.636 0 82.038 0 80.984 0 5 382.259 79.201 1

416.09220 Greg Brad Pitt Mazda GTR F 85.4 0 0 83.979 0 83.343 0 82.567 0 6 483.949 82.254 0

417.53222 Mick Goossens Subaru RX F 83.837 0 0 84.644 0 85.263 0 82.136 0 7 583.695 83.22 0

422.72317 Shane Ratcliffe Subaru WRX F 86.042 0 0 84.519 0 88.034 0 85.25 0 9 684.443 82.469 0

453.72930 Sean Payne Bluebird/Subaru F 95.197 1 0 85.799 0 89.097 0 82.309 0 20 796.327 0 0
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HHistoric Plated

436.05427 Leon Pegg Gemini H 89.41 0 0 88.72 0 88.076 0 85.509 0 13 188.146 85.603 0

437.09426 Clinton Harris Datsun 1600 H 88.54 0 0 87.955 0 88.309 0 86.981 0 15 2131.388 85.309 0

471.00225 Marc Salter Toyota Corolla H 94.568 0 0 94.398 0 97.784 1 93.995 0 28 395.854 92.187 0

ISpecials

405.91723 Steven Smith Motor Pro I 82.892 0 0 81.572 0 80.396 0 81.894 0 3 181.25 80.805 0

408.94832 Gareth Clark T5V I 84.167 0 0 81.257 0 81.415 0 81.775 0 4 282.851 81.65 0

436.35629 Reg Johnson Galant I 87.926 0 0 90.664 0 88.159 0 86.408 0 14 388.394 85.469 0

447.64624 Rod Hall Gemini I 91.524 0 0 89.966 0 89.778 0 89.943 0 17 488.792 89.167 0

449.84933 Clint Reeder Motor Pro I 89.909 1 1 97.565 1 95.706 0 83.597 0 19 588.18 82.457 0

455.88631 Arron MR PREZ Se Commode I 91.197 0 0 91.551 0 92.466 0 88.687 0 22 691.985 96.975 0

J2Juniors 14-16 Years

521.50534 Heath Salter Ford Laser J2 105.235 0 0 99.496 1 111.172 1 98.473 0 30 197.129 874.676 0

560.98514 Paige Haddon Camira J2 114.607 0 0 109.352 1 108.697 0 125.065 0 31 2106.726 116.603 0

597.93237 Brittney Haddon Camira J2 120.132 0 1 115.144 0 116.26 0 131.64 0 33 3121.388 120.008 0

LLadies

456.84336 Sharon Ange Pitt Mazda GTR L 95.081 0 0 89.884 0 90.106 0 94.094 0 23 190.93 91.829 0

463.12735 Kate Meyer Gemini L 95.241 0 0 91.494 0 93.254 0 92.977 0 26 293.96 91.442 0
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